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COH Point-in-Time Count Toolkit — Sample Job Description



	Youth Count Tally Sheet

	Area [map zone, area number]: 
	Time:

Start:                       AM/PM
Finish:                     AM/PM

	Team Leader:
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Interviewer Name: 
	Contact Phone:



	#
	Location
	Not Surveyed
	Surveyed

	
	
	Already approached
	Age 25+
	Screened out (C/E)
	Declined
	Eligible 
Under 15

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
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	6
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	19
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	23
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	25
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